13Products Catalog  •  www.momentoconfort.com
Calora
European-Style Convector
Features
This efficient and perfectly silent natural convection heating system provides uniform room temperatures for increased
comfort. The convector is available in three different heights compatible with all room types. It can be equipped with a built-
in (TH models) or wall-mounted (OTH models) electronic thermostat that meets the highest performance standards. When
combined with the wall-mounted thermostat, the convector may be installed on an exterior wall. Calora and its thermostats

6 27/32"
Front View Side View
ModelsModels
Watts Volts
Product # Price Length
Non Programmable
Built-In Thermostat
Non Programmable
Wall-Mounted
Thermostat
Standard
Models
Stainless
Steel in. m
Height 27’’ (685 mm) 850W/ft. (2800W/m)
500/375 240/208 OCEH0500-TH OCEH0500-OTH 538.00 659.00 10 5/8 270
1000/750 240/208 OCEH1000-TH OCEH1000-OTH 597.00 733.00 16 1/2 418
1500/1125 240/208 OCEH1500-TH OCEH1500-OTH 653.00 803.00 23 584
2000/1500 240/208 OCEH2000-TH OCEH2000-OTH 725.00 893.00 28 1/8 714
2500/1875 240/208 OCEH2500-TH OCEH2500-OTH 786.00 969.00 34 862
3000/2250 240/208 OCEH3000-TH OCEH3000-OTH 845.00 1043.00 41 1/8 1044
Height 18 1/2’’ (470 mm) 700W/ft. (2320W/m)
500/375 240/208 OCEM0500-TH OCEM0500-OTH 522.00 639.00 13 1/2 344
1000/750 240/208 OCEM1000-TH OCEM1000-OTH 574.00 704.00 19 7/16 492
1500/1125 240/208 OCEM1500-TH OCEM1500-OTH 644.00 792.00 26 1/2 674
2000/1500 240/208 OCEM2000-TH OCEM2000-OTH 710.00 874.00 34 862
2500/1875 240/208 OCEM2500-TH OCEM2500-OTH 771.00 950.00 41 1/8 1044
3000/2250 240/208 OCEM3000-TH OCEM3000-OTH 832.00 1027.00 48 3/8 1229
Height 14’’ (356 mm) 500W/ft. (1700W/m)
500/375 240/208 OCEB0500-TH OCEB0500-OTH 550.00 674.00 19 7/16 492
1000/750 240/208 OCEB1000-TH OCEB1000-OTH 608.00 747.00 26 1/2 674
1500/1125 240/208 OCEB1500-TH OCEB1500-OTH 680.00 837.00 36 3/8 924
2000/1500 240/208 OCEB2000-TH OCEB2000-OTH 741.00 913.00 46 7/16 1179
2500/1875 240/208 OCEB2500-TH OCEB2500-OTH 802.00 989.00 62 3/16 1579
3000/2250 240/208 OCEB3000-TH OCEB3000-OTH 864.00 1067.00 69 5/16 1760